Inertial
SAFETY PIN
Calibrated to break in case of excessive
force. The shank detaches from the tool,
preventing damage to the deburring tool,
workpiece, and machine spindle. Easy and
quick restoration for a prompt resumption

8.5 .335 8.4 .330 AF31-8.50M
9.0 .354 8.9 .349 AF34-9.00M CB34-15.00M
9.5 .374 9.4 .369 AF38-9.50M
CB38-15.00M
10.0 .394 9.9 .389 AF38-10.00M
15.5 0.610
8.0 .315 7.9 .310
20
AF31-8.00M
CB31-15.50M
8.5 .335 8.4 .330 AF31-8.50M
9.0 .354 8.9 .349 AF34-9.00M CB34-15.50M
9.5 .374 9.4 .369 AF38-9.50M
CB38-15.50M
10.0 .394 9.9 .389 AF38-10.00M
10.5 .413 10.4 .408 AF40-10.50M
CB40-15.50M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
Counterbore Hole Shaft Shank Codes
d d1 d2 Weldon Autofacer Blade
mm inch mm inch mm inch mm Code Code
16.0 0.630

CB38-16.00M
10.0 .394 9.9 .389 AF38-10.00M
10.5 .413 10.4 .408 AF40-10.50M
CB40-16.00M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
16.5 0.650
9.0 .354 8.9 .349
20
AF34-9.00M CB34-16.50M
9.5 .374 9.4 .369 AF38-9.50M
CB38-16.50M
10.0 .394 9.9 .389 AF38-10.00M
10.5 .413 10.4 .408 AF40-10.50M
CB40-16.50M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
11.5 .453 11.4 .448 AF44-11.50M CB44-16.50M
17.0 0.669
9.0 .354 8.9 .349
20
AF34-9.00M CB34-17.00M

10.5 .413 10.4 .408 AF40-10.50M
CB40-17.50M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
11.5 .453 11.4 .448 AF44-11.50M CB44-17.50M
18.0 .709
9.0 .354 8.9 .349
20
AF34-9.00M CB34-18.00M
9.5 .374 9.4 .369 AF38-9.50M
CB38-18.00M
10.0 .394 9.9 .389 AF38-10.00M
10.5 .413 10.4 .408 AF40-10.50M
CB40-18.00M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
11.5 .453 11.4 .448 AF44-11.50M CB44-18.00M
12.0 .472 11.9 .467 AF47-12.00M CB47-18.00M
18.5 0.728
9.5 .374 9.4 .369
20
AF38-9.50M
CB38-18.50M
10.0 .394 9.9 .389 AF38-10.00M
10.5 .413 10.4 .408 AF40-10.50M
CB40-18.50M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
11.5 .453 11.4 .448 AF44-11.50M CB44-18.50M
12.0 .472 11.9 .467 AF47-12.00M CB47-18.50M
12.5 .492 12.4 .487 AF50-12.50M
CB50-18.50M
13.0 .512 12.9 .507 AF50-13.00M
19.0 0.748
10.5 .413 10.4 .408
20
AF40-10.50M
CB40-19.00M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
11.5 .453 11.4 .448 AF44-11.50M CB44-19.00M
12.0 .472 11.9 .467 AF47-12.00M CB47-19.00M
12.5 .492 12.4 .487 AF50-12.50M
CB50-19.00M
13.0 .512 12.9 .507 AF50-13.00M
19.5 0.768
10.5 .413 10.4 .408
20
AF40-10.50M
CB40-19.50M
11.0 .433 10.9 .428 AF40-11.00M
11.5 .453 11.4 .448 AF44-11.50M CB44-19.50M
12.0 .472 11.9 .467 AF47-12.00M CB47-19.50M
12.5 .492 12.4 .487 AF50-12.50M
CB50-19.50M
13.0 .512 12.9 .507 AF50-13.00M
13.5 .531 13.4 .526 AF53-13.50M
CB53-19.50M
14.0 .551 13.9 .546 AF53-14.00M
20.0 0.787
10.5 .413 10.4 .408
20
AF40-10.50M

13.0 .512 12.9 .507 AF50-13.00M
13.5 .531 13.4 .526 AF53-13.50M
CB53-21.00M
14.0 .551 13.9 .546 AF53-14.00M
21.5 0.846
11.5 .453 11.4 .448
20
AF44-11.50M CB44-21.50M
12.0 .472 11.9 .467 AF47-12.00M CB47-21.50M
12.5 .492 12.4 .487 AF50-12.50M
CB50-21.50M
13.0 .512 12.9 .507 AF50-13.00M
13.5 .531 13.4 .526 AF53-13.50M
CB53-21.50M
14.0 .551 13.9 .546 AF53-14.00M
14.5 .571 14.4 .566 AF56-14.50M CB56-21.50M
22.0 0.866
11.5 .453 11.4 .448
20
AF44-11.50M CB44-22.00M
12.0 .472 11.9 .467 AF47-12.00M CB47-22.00M
12.5 .492 12.4 .487 AF50-12.50M
CB50-22.00M
13.0 .512 12.9 .507 AF50-13.00M
13.5 .531 13.4 .526 AF53-13.50M
CB53-22.00M
14.0 .551 13.9 .546 AF53-14.00M
14.5 .571 14.4 .566 AF56-14.50M CB56-22.00M
15.0 .591 14.9 .585 AF59-15.00M
CB59-22.00M
15.5 .610 15.4 .605 AF59-15.50M
22.5 0.886
11.5 .453 11.4 .448
20
AF44-11.50M CB44-22.50M

CB59-32.50M
15.5 .610 15.4 .605 AF59-15.50M
33.0 1.299
15.0 .591 14.9 .585
20
AF59-15.00M
CB59-33.00M
15.5 .610 15.4 .605 AF59-15.50M
Include:
Activation pin, control rod,
retention Seeger, safety pins (3pz),
O-Ring, Blade pin.
Kit code Tool size
Safety pin
code
SPK-AF25 25 203020-02
SPK-AF28 28 203020-02
SPK-AF31-34 31, 34 203020-02
SPK-AF38-40 38, 40 204020-02
SPK-AF44-47 44, 47 204020-02
SPK-AF50-53 50, 53 205020-02
SPK-AF56-59 56, 59 205620-02
Speed Fe Steel Stainless steel Cast iron Aluminum
m/min 91 67 46 107 183
mm/rev 0.028-0.038 0.028-0.038 0.028-0.038 0.038-0.050 0.050-0.063
SFM 300 220 150 350 600